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Swim teattv Oswiecim, 25/11/2018 MALOPOLSKA
Konkurencja 10 Chtopcéw, 800m dowolny 12 lat
25/11/2018 - 17:17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
1. Jurkiewicz Mikotaj 06  Sokot Moscice Tarnow 9:54.81 414
50m; 31.13 31.13 250m: 3:01.03 37.76 450m: 5:32.30 37.77 650m: 8:04.43 37.92
100m: 1:07.98  36.85 300m: 3:39.45 3842  500m: 6:10.38  38.08  700m: 84241  37.98
150m: 1:45.41  37.43 350m: 4:17.24  37.79  550m: 6:48.72  38.34  750m: 9:19.84  37.43
200m: 2:23.27 37.86 400m: 4:54.53 37.29 600m: 7:26.51 37.79 800m: 9:54.81 34.97
2. Machulak Kamil 06 Osemka Os$wiecim 9:55.22 413
50m:  33.34  33.34 250m: 3:03.50 37.67  450m: 5:34.20 37.52  650m: 8:04.66  38.06
100m: 1:10.56  37.22 300m: 3:41.55 38.05 500m: 6:11.56 37.36  700m: 8:42.52  37.86
150m: 1:48.04 37.48 350m: 4:19.24 37.69 550m: 6:49.04 37.48 750m: 9:19.79 37.27
200m: 2:25.83  37.79 400m: 4:56.68  37.44  600m: 7:26.60 37.56  800m: 9:55.22  35.43
3. Litwa Tomasz 06  Salwator Krakow 10:01.59 400
50m:  30.69  30.69 250m: 2:58.51  38.61  450m: 5:33.68 38.72  650m: 8:09.08  38.78
100m: 1:05.50 34.81 300m: 3:36.95 38.44 500m: 6:12.51 38.83 700m: 8:47.71 38.63
150m: 1:42.25  36.75 350m: 4:15.77  38.82 550m: 6:51.66 39.15  750m: 9:25.84  38.13
200m: 2:19.90  37.65 400m: 4:54.96  39.19  600m: 7:30.30 38.64  800m: 10:01.59  35.75
4. Korman Filip 06  Sokdt Moscice Tarnéw 10:15.87 373
50m:  36.20  36.20 250m: 3:14.45  38.71  450m: 5:49.70 3817  650m: 8:24.40  38.81
100m: 1:16.48  40.28 300m: 3:53.72  39.27 500m: 6:28.44  38.74  700m: 9:03.21  38.81
150m: 1:56.60 40.12 350m: 4:32.55 38.83 550m: 7:07.25 38.81 750m: 9:40.86 37.65
200m: 2:35.74  39.14 400m: 5:11.53 3898  600m: 7:4559  38.34  800m: 10:15.87  35.01
5. Porwik Kacper 06 Pigtka Chorzow 10:16.40 372
50m:  33.09  33.09 250m: 3:05.31  39.24  450m: 5:43.60 39.62  650m: 8:22.51  39.44
100m: 1:09.71  36.62 300m: 3:44.48  39.17 500m: 6:23.16 39.56  700m: 9:01.34  38.83
150m: 1:47.72  38.01 350m: 4:24.05  39.57 550m: 7:03.17 40.01  750m: 9:39.66  38.32
200m: 2:26.07  38.35 400m: 5:03.98  39.93  600m: 7:43.07 39.90 800m: 10:16.40  36.74
6. Suchan Jakub 06 SMS Galicja Krakéw 10:16.70 371
50m:  33.63  33.63 250m: 3:10.09  39.38  450m: 5:47.27 39.46  650m: 8:23.24  39.10
100m: 1:12.73  39.10 300m: 3:49.18  39.09 500m: 6:26.26 38.99  700m: 9:02.55  39.31
150m: 1:51.79 39.06 350m: 4:28.46 39.28 550m: 7:05.64 39.38 750m: 9:40.66 38.11
200m: 2:30.71  38.92 400m: 5:07.81  39.35  600m: 7:44.14 3850  800m: 10:16.70  36.04
7. Oczkowicz Mikotaj 06  Wista Krakéw 10:17.64 370
50m: 35.26  35.26 250m: 3:11.64  39.36  450m: 5:48.89  39.22  650m: 8:24.17  38.75
100m: 1:14.15  38.89 300m: 3:51.68  40.04 500m: 6:27.38 38.49  700m: 9:02.53  38.36
150m: 1:52.69  38.54 350m: 4:30.88  39.20 550m: 7:06.73  39.35  750m: 9:41.47  38.94
200m: 2:32.28  39.59 400m: 5:09.67  38.79  600m: 7:45.42  38.69  800m: 10:17.64  36.17
8. Czerwik Krzysztof 06 Osemka Oswiecim 10:25.49 356
50m; 36.54 36.54 250m: 3:13.67 39.12 450m:  5:49.47 39.06 650m: 8:27.84 40.16
100m: 1:15.96  39.42 300m: 3:52.37 3870 500m: 6:28.45 38.98  700m: 9:08.21  40.37
150m: 1:55.52  39.56 350m: 4:31.65  39.28  550m: 7:07.92  39.47  750m: 9:47.95  39.74
200m: 2:34.55 39.03 400m: 5:10.41 38.76 600m: 7:47.68 39.76 800m: 10:25.49 37.54
9. Rydzewski Szczepan 06 SMS Galicja Krakow 10:28.69 350
50m: 35.93  35.93 250m: 3:16.01  39.87  450m: 55556 39.56  650m: 8:34.21  39.85
100m: 1:15.69  39.76 300m: 3:56.51  40.50 500m: 6:35.69  40.13  700m: 9:13.32  39.11
150m: 1:55.98  40.29 350m: 4:36.12  39.61 550m: 7:15.37 39.68  750m: 9:52.97  39.65
200m: 2:36.14  40.16 400m: 5:16.00 39.88  600m: 7:54.36  38.99  800m: 10:28.69  35.72
10. Caba Stanistaw 06 SMS Galicja Krakéw 10:33.58 342
50m:  32.37  32.37 250m: 3:10.08  40.23  450m: 5:54.90 40.22  650m: 8:39.02  38.97
100m: 1:10.08  37.71 300m: 3:51.54  41.46  500m: 6:36.60 41.70  700m: 9:19.31  40.29
150m: 1:50.28  40.20 350m: 4:32.03  40.49  550m: 7:18.60 42.00  750m: 9:59.92  40.61
200m: 2:29.85  39.57 400m: 5:14.68  42.65 600m: 8:00.05 41.45 800m: 10:33.58  33.66
11. Cholewa Woijciech 06  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 10:38.31 335
50m:  34.62  34.62 250m: 3:12.87  40.69  450m: 5:53.82  40.22  650m: 8:36.34  40.99
100m: 1:12.55  37.93 300m: 3:52.58  39.71  500m: 6:33.74 39.92 700m: 9:17.88  41.54
150m: 1:51.49 38.94 350m: 4:33.41 40.83 550m: 7:14.50 40.76 750m: 9:57.65 39.77
200m: 2:32.18  40.69 400m: 5:13.60  40.19  600m: 7:55.35  40.85  800m: 10:38.31  40.66
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12. Juszczuk Antoni 06 Korona Krakéw 10:3855 334
50m:  34.82 34.82  250m: 3:16.82  41.74  450m: 6:01.21 4156  650m: 8:43.80  39.96
100m: 1:14.04 39.22 300m: 3:57.50 40.68 500m: 6:42.22 41.01 700m: 9:23.97 40.17
150m: 1:54.38  40.34  350m: 4:38.66  41.16  550m: 7:22.71  40.49  750m: 10:03.48  39.51
200m: 2:35.08  40.70  400m: 5:19.65  40.99  600m: 8:03.84  41.13  800m: 10:38.55  35.07
13. Wilczak Szymon 06  Osemka O$wiecim 10:47.25 321
50m: 36.91 36.91  250m: 3:20.11  40.88  450m: 6:03.32  40.63  650m: 8:47.41  40.85
100m: 1:17.29  40.38  300m: 4:01.24  41.13  500m: 6:44.52 41.20 700m: 9:28.76  41.35
150m: 1:58.38  41.09  350m: 4:42.16  40.92  550m: 7:25.40 40.88  750m: 10:08.37  39.61
200m: 2:39.23  40.85  400m: 5:22.69  40.53  600m: 8:06.56 41.16  800m: 10:47.25  38.88
14. Bernacik Dawid 06 Osemka Os$wiecim 10:55.19 309
50m:  37.40 37.40  250m: 3:25.15  41.09  450m: 6:09.81 40.84  650m: 8:53.04  40.49
100m: 1:20.34 4294  300m: 4:06.37 41.22  500m: 6:50.88  41.07  700m: 9:33.77  40.73
150m: 2:02.40  42.06  350m: 4:47.62  41.25  550m: 7:31.62  40.74  750m: 10:14.59  40.82
200m: 2:44.06  41.66  400m: 5:28.97  41.35  600m: 8:12.55 40.93  800m: 10:55.19  40.60
15. Merta Mitosz 06 Osemka Oswiecim 10:55.46 309
50m: 36.18 36.18 250m: 3:21.34 41.86 450m: 6:07.29 41.27 650m: 8:51.95 41.35
100m: 1:16.44  40.26  300m: 4:03.16  41.82  500m: 6:48.83 4154  700m: 9:33.37  41.42
150m: 1:57.58  41.14  350m: 4:4459  41.43  550m: 7:29.67  40.84  750m: 10:15.10  41.73
200m: 2:39.48  41.90  400m: 5:26.02  41.43  600m: 8:10.60 40.93  800m: 10:55.46  40.36
16. Handerek Mateusz 06 SMS Galicja Krakow 11:00.76 302
50m: 35.98 35.98  250m: 3:20.01  41.25  450m: 6:07.02  42.04  650m: 8:56.22  42.67
100m: 1:16.26  40.28  300m: 4:02.22 4221  500m: 6:49.45  42.43  700m: 9:38.71  42.49
150m: 1:57.99  41.73  350m: 4:43.35 4113  550m: 7:31.10 41.65  750m: 10:19.76  41.05
200m: 2:38.76  40.77  400m: 5:24.98  41.63  600m: 8:13.55 42.45  800m: 11:00.76  41.00
17. Bogdziun Maciej 06  Agua Team Mikotow 11:01.22 301
50m: 36.61 36.61  250m: 3:25.78 42,79  450m: 6:14.70 4158  650m: 9:01.22  41.51
100m: 1:17.47 40.86 300m: 4:08.37 42.59 500m: 6:56.85 42.15 700m: 9:42.60 41.38
150m: 1:59.70 4223  350m: 4:50.84  42.47  550m: 7:38.41 4156  750m: 10:24.16  41.56
200m: 2:42.99  43.29  400m: 5:33.12 4228  600m: 8:19.71  41.30  800m: 11:01.22  37.06
18. Choma Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 11:03.82 298
50m: 33.70 33.70  250m: 3:18.15  41.76  450m: 6:11.93  43.69  650m: 9:03.99  41.60
100m: 1:13.63  39.93  300m: 4:00.84  42.69  500m: 6:55.05 43.12  700m: 9:46.76  42.77
150m: 1:54.16 40.53 350m: 4:44.00 43.16 550m: 7:38.58 43.53 750m: 10:26.95 40.19
200m: 2:36.39  42.23  400m: 5:28.24 4424  600m: 8:22.39 4381  800m: 11:03.82  36.87
19. Bednarski Kacper 06 SMS Galicja Krakow 11:05.95 295
50m:  36.20 36.20  250m: 3:24.30  42.86  450m: 6:15.71  42.72  650m: 9:04.91  42.76
100m: 1:17.32 41.12 300m: 4:07.09 42.79 500m: 6:58.54 42.83 700m: 9:46.63 41.72
150m: 1:59.14  41.82  350m: 4:50.26  43.17  550m: 7:40.27  41.73  750m: 10:27.76  41.13
200m: 2:41.44  42.30  400m: 5:32.99 42,73  600m: 8:22.15 41.88  800m: 11:05.95  38.19
20. Stawarz Natanael 06  Sokét Moscice Tarnéw 11:10.99 288
50m:  36.04 36.04  250m: 3:25.81  42.39  450m: 6:17.20  43.09  650m: 9:06.50  41.97
100m: 1:18.15  42.11  300m: 4:08.33 4252  500m: 7:00.01 42.81  700m: 9:49.16  42.66
150m: 2:00.50 42.35 350m: 4:51.03 42.70 550m: 7:42.21 42.20 750m: 10:30.34 41.18
200m: 2:43.42  42.92  400m: 5:34.11  43.08 600m: 8:24.53  42.32  800m: 11:10.99  40.65
21. Wojcik Maciej 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 11:14.93 283
50m: 37.61 37.61  250m: 3:28.36  42.92  450m: 6:19.62  42.02  650m: 9:10.83  43.11
100m: 1:20.03 4242  300m: 4:11.22  42.86  500m: 7:02.78 43.16  700m: 9:53.26  42.43
150m: 2:02.76 42,73  350m: 4:54.93 4371  550m: 7:45.12  42.34  750m: 10:34.63  41.37
200m: 2:45.44  42.68  400m: 5:37.60  42.67  600m: 8:27.72 42.60  800m: 11:14.93  40.30
22. Kietbon Bartosz 06 Korona Krakéw 11:15.13 283
50m:  38.10 38.10  250m: 3:29.07  43.22  450m: 6:22.10 42.98  650m: 9:12.16  42.61
100m: 1:19.94  41.84  300m: 4:12.68  43.61  500m: 7:03.92 41.82  700m: 9:54.17  42.01
150m: 2:03.10  43.16  350m: 4:56.30  43.62  550m: 7:47.37 43.45  750m: 10:35.81  41.64
200m: 2:45.85 42.75 400m: 5:39.12 42.82 600m: 8:29.55 42.18 800m: 11:15.13 39.32
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23. Medrek Krzysztof 06 Omega Olkusz 11:24.40 271
50m: 33.91 33.91 250m: 3:26.02 4426  450m: 6:26.73  46.06 650m: 9:26.10  43.96
100m: 1:15.22 41.31 300m: 4:10.61 44.59 500m: 7:11.69 44.96 700m: 10:08.26 42.16
150m: 1:57.88  42.66 350m: 4:55.41 4480  550m: 7:57.16  45.47 750m: 10:49.02  40.76
200m: 2:41.76  43.88 400m: 5:40.67 45.26 600m: 8:42.14  44.98  800m: 11:24.40  35.38
24. Nowak Piotr 06 STP Nowy Sacz 11:26.99 268
50m; 37.47 37.47 250m: 3:33.58 43.69 450m: 6:31.07 44.67 650m: 9:25.01 42.62
100m: 1:20.92  43.45 300m: 4:17.27 43.69 500m: 7:15.29  44.22 700m: 10:07.79  42.78
150m: 2:05.37  44.45 350m: 5:02.29 45.02 550m: 7:59.38  44.09 750m: 10:48.91  41.12
200m: 2:49.89  44.52 400m: 5:46.40 4411 600m: 8:42.39  43.01  800m: 11:26.99  38.08
25. Nosowicz Mikotaj 06 Omega Olkusz 11:27.07 268
50m: 3452 3452 250m: 3:24.20 43.43  450m: 6:21.20  44.99 650m: 9:19.59  44.92
100m: 1:15.12  40.60 300m: 4:08.20 44,00 500m: 7:05.04  43.84 700m: 10:03.32  43.73
150m: 1:57.75  42.63 350m: 4:52.39 44.19 550m: 7:50.17  45.13 750m: 10:45.75  42.43
200m: 2:40.77  43.02 400m: 5:36.21 43.82 600m: 8:34.67 44.50 800m: 11:27.07  41.32
26. Wojtal Pawet 06 SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:3449 260
50m; 38.31 38.31 250m: 3:35.45 44.54 450m: 6:30.15 43.63 650m: 9:26.23 44.02
100m: 1:21.89  43.58 300m: 4:19.36 43.91 500m: 7:14.03  43.88 700m: 10:10.46  44.23
150m: 2:06.63  44.74 350m: 5:02.91 43.55 550m: 7:57.99  43.96 750m: 10:52.77  42.31
200m: 2:50.91 44.28 400m: 5:46.52 43.61 600m: 8:42.21 44.22 800m: 11:34.49 41.72
27. Czuba Adrian 06 Osemka Os$wiecim 11:37.38 257
50m: 38.18 38.18 250m: 3:33.12 44,02  450m: 6:29.00 44.22 650m: 9:27.10  44.92
100m: 1:21.11  42.93 300m: 4:17.16 44,04  500m: 7:13.65  44.65 700m: 10:11.84  44.74
150m: 2:04.83 43.72 350m: 5:00.62 43.46 550m: 7:57.21 43.56 750m: 10:56.03 44.19
200m: 2:49.10  44.27 400m: 5:44.78 44.16 600m: 8:42.18  44.97  800m: 11:37.38  41.35
28. Blacha Igor 06 SMS Galicja Krakow 11:37.59 256
50m:  38.48  38.48 250m: 3:34.11 45.01  450m: 6:33.25  44.47 650m: 9:31.70  44.00
100m: 1:21.00 42.52 300m: 4:19.52 45.41 500m: 7:18.12 44.87 700m: 10:15.58 43.88
150m: 2:05.47  44.47 350m: 5:04.16 44.64  550m: 8:03.57  45.45 750m: 10:59.62  44.04
200m: 2:49.10 43.63 400m: 5:48.78 44.62 600m: 8:47.70 44.13 800m: 11:37.59 37.97
29. Mleczko Jakub 06 Ptetwal Zakopane 11:41.76 252
50m: 39.64 39.64 250m: 3:35.16 4463  450m: 6:33.39  44.41 650m: 9:31.13  44.53
100m: 1:22.42  42.78 300m: 4:20.05 44.89 500m: 7:17.56  44.17 700m: 10:15.35  44.22
150m: 2:06.21 43.79 350m: 5:04.61 44.56 550m: 8:02.46 44.90 750m: 10:59.83 44.48
200m: 2:50.53  44.32 400m: 5:48.98 44.37 600m: 8:46.60 44.14  800m: 11:41.76  41.93
30. Balcerzyk Michat 06  Wista Krakéw 11:55.81 237
50m: 38.24  38.24 250m: 3:40.29 4573  450m: 6:41.26  46.30 650m: 9:46.03  45.57
100m: 1:23.89 45.65 300m: 4:25.95 45.66 500m: 7:27.68 46.42 700m: 10:29.59 43.56
150m: 2:09.91  46.02 350m: 5:09.38 43.43 550m: 8:13.70  46.02 750m: 11:15.22  45.63
200m: 2:54.56  44.65 400m: 5:54.96 45.58 600m: 9:00.46  46.76  800m: 11:55.81  40.59
31. Grzebinoga Franciszek 06 Omega Olkusz 11:56.05 237
50m: 35.62 35.62 250m: 3:33.51 46.71 450m: 6:38.59 46.72 650m: 9:42.35 44.83
100m: 1:17.88  42.26 300m: 4:19.53 46.02 500m: 7:24.66  46.07 700m: 10:27.35  45.00
150m: 2:01.88 44.00 350m: 5:05.72 46.19 550m: 8:11.11 46.45 750m:; 11:12.17 44.82
200m: 2:46.80  44.92 400m: 5:51.87 46.15 600m: 8:57.52  46.41  800m: 11:56.05  43.88
32. Sliwa Leon 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 11:56.16 237
50m:  40.95  40.95 250m: 3:39.76 45.02  450m: 6:41.61  45.70 650m: 9:43.12  44.89
100m: 1:25.01 44.06 300m: 4:25.55 45.79 500m: 7:27.53 45.92 700m: 10:29.19 46.07
150m: 2:10.06  45.05 350m: 5:10.80 45.25 550m: 8:13.36  45.83 750m: 11:14.41  45.22
200m: 2:54.74  44.68 400m: 5:55.91 45.11 600m: 8:58.23  44.87  800m: 11:56.16  41.75
33. Socha Filip 06 Ptletwal Zakopane 12:01.19 232
50m; 38.96 38.96 250m: 3:38.39 44.20 450m: 6:43.55 46.92 650m: 9:47.45 45.47
100m: 1:23.87 4491 300m: 4:24.77 46.38 500m: 7:30.00  46.45 700m: 10:33.79  46.34
150m: 2:08.14  44.27 350m: 5:10.99 46.22 550m: 8:16.73  46.73 750m: 11:18.47  44.68
200m: 2:54.19 46.05 400m: 5:56.63 45.64 600m: 9:01.98 45.25 800m: 12:01.19 42,72
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34. Judka Mateusz 06 Korona Krakéw 12:07.92 226
50m:  39.13  39.13 250m: 3:40.54  46.15  450m: 6:46.08 47.58  650m: 9:52.31  46.33

100m: 1:22.85 43.72 300m: 4:26.47 45.93 500m: 7:32.79 46.71 700m: 10:37.64 45.33

150m: 2:08.32  45.47 350m: 5:12.09 4562  550m: 8:19.81  47.02  750m: 11:23.56  45.92

200m: 2:54.39  46.07 400m: 5:58.50 46.41  600m: 9:05.98  46.17  800m: 12:07.92  44.36

35. Kordjak Dawid 06  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 12:09.20 224
50m:  39.00  39.00 250m: 3:44.52 46.38  450m: 6:52.18 47.36  650m: 9:58.81  44.78

100m: 1:24.85 4585 300m: 4:31.37 46.85 500m: 7:38.73  46.55  700m: 10:43.15  44.34

150m: 2:11.14  46.29 350m: 5:17.74  46.37  550m: 8:26.73  48.00  750m: 11:27.81  44.66

200m: 2:58.14  47.00 400m: 6:04.82 47.08  600m: 9:14.03  47.30  800m: 12:09.20  41.39

36. Lesniak Albert 06 Korona Krakéow 12:12.17 222
50m:  38.89  38.89 250m: 3:40.67 46.26  450m: 6:46.32  46.82  650m: 9:57.09  47.87

100m: 1:23.06  44.17 300m: 4:26.19 4552  500m: 7:33.89 47.57  700m: 10:43.12  46.03

150m: 2:08.75  45.69 350m: 5:11.85 45,66  550m: 8:20.90 47.01  750m: 11:29.50  46.38

200m: 2:54.41  45.66 400m: 5:59.50 47.65  600m: 9:09.22  48.32  800m: 12:12.17  42.67

37. Basta Jakub 06 Korona Krakéw 12:12.63 221
50m; 39.84 39.84 250m: 3:46.71 47.15 450m: 6:57.05 47.48 650m: 10:01.86 45.39

100m: 1:25.24  45.40 300m: 4:34.58 47.87  500m: 7:44.13  47.08  700m: 10:46.50 44.64

150m: 2:11.83  46.59 350m: 5:22.75 48.17  550m: 8:31.07 46.94  750m: 11:31.33  44.83

200m: 2:59.56 47.73 400m: 6:09.57 46.82 600m: 9:16.47 45.40 800m: 12:12.63 41.30

38. Imiotek Michat 06  Orka Proszowki 12:14.63 219
50m: 37.76  37.76 250m: 3:43.21 47.72  450m: 6:52.09 46.94  650m: 10:00.78  47.83

100m: 1:21.25  43.49 300m: 4:30.57 4736  500m: 7:39.29  47.20  700m: 10:47.16  46.38

150m: 2:08.09 46.84 350m: 5:18.38 47.81 550m: 8:25.80 46.51 750m: 11:34.94 47.78

200m: 2:55.49  47.40 400m: 6:05.15 46.77  600m: 9:12.95  47.15  800m: 12:14.63  39.69

39. Szyszka Barttomiej 06  Delfin Nowy Targ 12:29.58 207
50m:  41.87  41.87 250m: 3:44.03 46.80  450m: 6:58.75  49.94  650m: 10:14.12  49.34

100m: 1:26.30 44.43 300m: 4:32.10 48.07 500m: 7:48.19 49.44 700m: 11:01.85 47.73

150m: 2:11.58  45.28 350m: 5:20.40 48.30  550m: 8:36.54  48.35  750m: 11:47.38  45.53

200m: 2:57.23  45.65 400m: 6:08.81 48.41  600m: 9:24.78  48.24  800m: 12:29.58  42.20

40. Madyda Michat 06  Delfin Nowy Targ 12:41.00 197
50m: 4221 4221 250m: 3:52.18 4854  450m: 7:08.40  48.93  650m: 10:22.92  47.55

100m: 1:28.27  46.06 300m: 4:40.87 48.69  500m: 7:57.31 48.91  700m: 11:12.15  49.23

150m: 2:14.31 46.04 350m: 5:30.41 49.54 550m: 8:46.24 48.93 750m:; 11:59.47 47.32

200m: 3:03.64  49.33 400m: 6:19.47 49.06  600m: 9:35.37  49.13  800m: 12:41.00  41.53

41. Pastwa Amadeusz 06  Delfin Nowy Targ 12:49.02 191
50m:  40.08  40.08 250m: 3:51.38 48.99  450m: 7:08.56 50.71  650m: 10:26.29  48.91

100m: 1:27.62 47.54 300m: 4:39.86 48.48 500m: 7:58.45 49.89 700m: 11:14.83 48.54

150m: 2:15.12  47.50 350m: 5:29.21 49.35  550m: 8:47.62  49.17  750m: 12:03.43  48.60

200m: 3:02.39  47.27 400m: 6:17.85 48.64  600m: 9:37.38  49.76  800m: 12:49.02  45.59

42. Podkowa Oskar 06 Korona Krakéw 13:02.48 181
50m: 39.86 39.86 250m: 3:57.07 51.25  450m: 7:16.28 50.22  650m: 10:37.99  50.40

100m: 1:26.69  46.83 300m: 4:47.55 50.48  500m: 8:07.05 50.77  700m: 11:27.88  49.89

150m: 2:17.05 50.36 350m: 5:36.73 49.18 550m: 8:57.43 50.38 750m: 12:14.60 46.72

200m: 3:05.82  48.77 400m: 6:26.06 49.33  600m: 9:47.59 50.16  800m: 13:02.48  47.88
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